Stagione sportiva 2021/202Z22
Lista definizione Raggruppamentc UNDER 13

Localita

ROMA

Raggruppamentco 01 ROMA TUSCOLANA

Organizzatrice

428948 ARNOLD RUGBY ASD

Indirizze VIA DEMETRIADE,78

Commis.Sp.

Stampa del

3/12/2021 alle ore 12:43:53

COMITATO LAZIO
5/12/2021 10:00 / 5/12/2021 10:00

Data
Giornata

Terrenoc

06

1435 C.S.ALMAS CAMPO A-ARNOLD RUGBY PARK

0428948

0703166

0534030

0369483

0190191

0481982

0481982

0319472

ARNOLD RUGBY ASD

ASD FALCHI RUGBY MONTEROTONDO
FRASCATI RUGBY CLUB 2015 SSD ARL
NUOVA RUGBY ROMA A.S.D

PRIMAVERA RUGBY ASD

RUGBY EXPERIENCE L'AQUILA ASD
RUGBY EXPERIENCE L'AQUILA ASD

RUGBY NUOVO SALARIO ASD
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01

01
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01

RINUNCIA



